Obrizko lhor Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

BOCbMUW ANENALLIAHUWA AOMIHICTPATUBHUW CY 4,
Judge

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.55
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 144193.36 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 3 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

3. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15525
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15525

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Obrizko Anna lhorivna daughter —

Matolych-Obrizko Halyna Stepanivna wife —
[onoBHe ynpaBAiHHA OCTULIT Yy JIbBIBCbKIl

obnacTi, npuBaTHUI HOTapiycC

BopncnaBCcbKOro MiCbKOro HoTapiasibHOro

OKpyry , 3aBigyBad bopuncnaBcbKoi

Oep>XaBHOI HOTapiasibHOI KaHTopK

Matolych-Obrizko Stepan Ihorovych son —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/837df6a4-8dd2-49b8-9a9f-fb4852956589
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12591
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12591
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12591
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12591
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12590
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12590
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12590
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12590
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12592
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12592
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12592
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12592

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

¢

BocbMum anenauinHmin
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUI Ccya, cynons

BocbMun anensauinHmn
afMiHiCTpaTUBHUI Cya, cynns

JIbBiBCbKMIN anensauinHnmn
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUN Cya, cynns

Lviv Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge

Lviv Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge of Lviv Administrative
Court of Appeal

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge of Lviv Administrative
Court of Appeal

75 823,56

32 417,54

12 600,08

10 798,59

9 830,09

14 463,42

27 796,19

7 135,25

8 976,58

17

958,44

2 490,93

109

159,05

2 151,52

3 415,75


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6aa4b4b-0843-4dac-8190-df14d85ada6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a325cf7d-666e-4b8e-adcd-2528d26026df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb5b81b-d753-42dc-a866-067ffcb45301
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18a0cbbc-462d-4360-8fea-19a10149245d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8657f97-efe2-4a13-9b92-13f4b88aa0e7
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_91
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_47_135

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

480
000,00

74
400,00

51
000,00

23
500,00

19
000,00

15
000,00

6
300,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6aa4b4b-0843-4dac-8190-df14d85ada6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6aa4b4b-0843-4dac-8190-df14d85ada6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6aa4b4b-0843-4dac-8190-df14d85ada6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a325cf7d-666e-4b8e-adcd-2528d26026df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a325cf7d-666e-4b8e-adcd-2528d26026df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a325cf7d-666e-4b8e-adcd-2528d26026df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb5b81b-d753-42dc-a866-067ffcb45301
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb5b81b-d753-42dc-a866-067ffcb45301
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb5b81b-d753-42dc-a866-067ffcb45301
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18a0cbbc-462d-4360-8fea-19a10149245d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18a0cbbc-462d-4360-8fea-19a10149245d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18a0cbbc-462d-4360-8fea-19a10149245d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8657f97-efe2-4a13-9b92-13f4b88aa0e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8657f97-efe2-4a13-9b92-13f4b88aa0e7

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

2013 Deposits

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8657f97-efe2-4a13-9b92-13f4b88aa0e7
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_91
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_47_135
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6aa4b4b-0843-4dac-8190-df14d85ada6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a325cf7d-666e-4b8e-adcd-2528d26026df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb5b81b-d753-42dc-a866-067ffcb45301
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18a0cbbc-462d-4360-8fea-19a10149245d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8657f97-efe2-4a13-9b92-13f4b88aa0e7
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_91
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_47_135

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6aa4b4b-0843-4dac-8190-df14d85ada6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a325cf7d-666e-4b8e-adcd-2528d26026df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb5b81b-d753-42dc-a866-067ffcb45301
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18a0cbbc-462d-4360-8fea-19a10149245d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8657f97-efe2-4a13-9b92-13f4b88aa0e7
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_91
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_47_135

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2816.0 sq.

2816.0 sq.

2816.0 sq.

2804.0 sq.

2804.0 sq.

2804.0 sq.

1173.0 sq.

355.9sg. m
(3)

355.9s5g. m
(3)

422.0sq. m
(4)

346.8 sg. m
(3)

203.2s9. m
(2)

66.1 sq. m
(1)

66.1 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6aa4b4b-0843-4dac-8190-df14d85ada6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a325cf7d-666e-4b8e-adcd-2528d26026df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb5b81b-d753-42dc-a866-067ffcb45301
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18a0cbbc-462d-4360-8fea-19a10149245d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8657f97-efe2-4a13-9b92-13f4b88aa0e7
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_91
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_47_135

VEHICLES:

2019 * BMW X4 2018
¢ Mercedes-Benz 320 2002

2018 * Mercedes-Benz 320 2002
2017 * Mercedes-Benz 320 2002
2016 * Mercedes-Benz 320 2002
2015 * Mercedes-Benz 320 2002
2014 ¢ Mercedes-Benz 320 noBx.

503.8 cm, 3222 kyb6. c™m, K. C. /
06.miH 197 /4200 2002

2013 e Mercedes-Benz 320 3222
Ky6.c™m., 197 k. c., 503.8 cm
2002


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6aa4b4b-0843-4dac-8190-df14d85ada6b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a325cf7d-666e-4b8e-adcd-2528d26026df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cb5b81b-d753-42dc-a866-067ffcb45301
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18a0cbbc-462d-4360-8fea-19a10149245d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8657f97-efe2-4a13-9b92-13f4b88aa0e7
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_91
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_47_135

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — BOCbMUI ANENSALIAHUNA
ALMIHICTPATUBHUM CY [, Judge

March 26, 2007 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Lviv Administrative Court of

Appeal, Judge of Lviv Administrative
Court of Appeal

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15525
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15525
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1399
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1399
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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